
Families at Lincrest School! 
Let’s walk to school together!

A Blue Zones Inspired Activity

Friday, Aug 15, 2025
Friday, Sept 19, 2025
Friday, Oct 17, 2025 
Friday, Nov 21, 2025
Friday, Dec 19, 2025
Friday, Jan 16, 2026
Friday, Feb 13, 2026 

Friday, March 20, 2026
Friday, April 17, 2026 
Friday, May 15, 2026

WALK to  SCHOOL DAYS!
Lincrest Elementary School's 

Walk leaves at 7:30am!
7-Eleven - 1020 Lincoln Rd.

Walk to School Route
Walk leaves 7-Eleven at 7:30am

Down Jones Road
Right on Starlite Lane
Left on Celestial Way

Enter Gate to Lincrest School

Parents/Guardians: 
Please walk to school with

your children on these
Walk to School Days.


